OP \$40.00 87846308

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM509428

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Organic Management Solutions		02/07/2019	Limited Liability Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Humble Industries	
Street Address:	3800 Sycamore St	
City:	Pasadena	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91107	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87846308	HUMBLE EXTRACTS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 626-664-9149

Email: reyesphil@hotmail.com

Correspondent Name: Phil Reyes

Address Line 1: 2918 Treefern Drive

Address Line 4: Duarte, CALIFORNIA 91010

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Alexis LunaReyes
SIGNATURE:	/Alexis LunaReyes/
DATE SIGNED:	02/08/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=Trademark Assignment (1)#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006570 FRAME: 0013

900484907

HUMBLE INDUSTRIES, LLC.

February 7, 2019

Organic Management Solutions, LLC.

2918 Treefern Drive

Duarte, Ca. 91010

This document is proof of an assignment of trademark change for "Humble Extracts" registration number 87846308. The ownership of the trademark for "Humble Extracts" will transfer immediately from Organic Management Solutions, LLC. to Humble Industries, LLC.

Humble Industries, LLC.

Docusigned by:

Alexis Luna-Reyes

284416D75B894C7...

2/7/2019

Organic Mgmt Solutions LLC

DocuSigned by:

Phil Reyes

021671FD67A04F7...

2/7/2019

TRADEMARK REEL: 006570 FRAME: 0014

RECORDED: 02/08/2019